Document P/N: TA9788-1 REV. 5
CANTY JM Canty Inc        Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227           Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland         Ph: +353 (01) 882 9621       Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
CANTY
PHASE SPLIT
· This system provides the ability to remotely view a

JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland         Ph: +353 (01) 882 9621       Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: SPF700 - F 2 4 1 D A
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
2 - NEMA 4 Weatherproof, IP 66
4 - Explosion Proof (U.S. 120V) or Flame Proof (Europe 230V)
INDICATOR STYLE
F700 - 150 PSI / 10 BAR
F730 - 300 PSI / 16 BAR
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT
F - Gigabit Ethernet (Color) 640x480
H - Gigabit Ethernet (Color) 1620x1220
GASKET MATERIAL
A - Viton®
B - Buna
C - EPDM
D - Silicone
ANSI / DIN PIPE SIZE
2 - 2”
3 - 3”
4 - 4”
6 - 6”
8 - 8”
A - 50 mm
B - 80 mm
C - 100 mm
D - 150 mm
E - 200 mm
WETTED METAL MATERIAL
B - 316 Stainless Steel
D - Hastelloy® C276 or equal
E - Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
Teflon Lined
INPUT POWER
1 - 120 V AC / 60Hz
2 - 230 V AC / 50Hz
Nominal size Pressure Rating “A”
150#